Forbes Marshall Steam Water Mixer
 SWM61
www.forbesmarshall.comEnergy Conservation  |  Environment  |  Process Efficiency
Description
The Forbes Marshall Steam Water Mixer is ideally suited
for application where hot water is required for cleaning
purposes. Each SWM61 is supplied with isolation valves,
check valves, throttling globe valves, main steam and

temperature of hot water & hose length  while ordering
this product.
How to Order Spares:
Always order spare parts by using the description given in
the table above & Spares code
eg. Gaskets & O-Ring, SPARE-SWM61-GOKIT
3
5
7
8
9
10
11
12
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
1
13
4
2
6
15
1
2
3
4
5
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
6
SS BRAIDED
RUBBER HOSE
253
174
38
0
365
8
4
1
 STEAM INLET  WATER INLET
HOT WATER OUTLET
A: Forbes Marshall Pvt. Ltd.
CIN No:
Opp. 106th Milestone, CTS 2220,
Mumbai-Pune Road, Kasarwadi,
Pune MH 411034 INDIA
P: +91(0)20-68138555
F: +91(0)20-68138402
E: ccmidc@forbesmarshall.com
Forbes Marshall International Pte. Ltd.
16A, Tuas Avenue 1,